Red River Region
Summary Results, #9 - Event 1 - Sun 03-19-2017
Timed Entries: 44

Pos. Class # Rookie Driver Car Model Total Diff. From 1st
ss - 'Super Stock' Total Entries: 2
IT 51 Nov ALLENA Vette Z06 52.846 [-]0.706 -
2m 5 Stuart A Vette Z06 53.552  +0.706  +0.706
cs - 'C Stock' Total Entries: 4
ITm 126 Malcom K Miata 49.862 [-]1.073 -
2Tm 26 JOHN H Miata 50935 +1.073  +1.073
3m 1 JEFFREY P MIATA 52.675 +1.740 +2.813
4 11 ANDE C MIATA 54226 +1.551 +4.364
ds - 'D Stock' Total Entries: 1
IT 47 Nov BOC BRZ 59.219 - -
fs - 'F Stock' Total Entries: 2
IT 4 Nov ROBERTL CHALLENGER 58.776 [-]8.928 -
2 83 micheal ¢ camero 67.704 +8.928  +8.928
hs - 'H Stock' Total Entries: 2
ITm 89 David S Mini 51.699 [-]0.542 -
2m 189 justin h Mini 52.241 +0.542  +0.542
stf - 'Street Touring FWD' Total Entries: 2
IT 87 Nov JUSTINP FOCUS 59.889 [-]3.754 -
2 58 Jessie E civic 63.643 +3.754 +3.754
sts - 'Street Touring S' Total Entries: 7
ITm 188 BARRY B CRX 49.328 [-]0.421 -
2Tm 12 ANDREW R CRX 49.749  +0.421 +0.421
3Tm 112 JEREMY M CRX 50908 +1.159 +1.580
4m 88 Paul C STS 53326 +2.418  +3.998
Sm 4 Ryan S Mr2 54715 +1.389  +5.387
6 23 Nov CODY M 300ZX 57.888 +3.173  +8.560
7 17 BILLY E MIATA 59.087 +1.199  +9.759
stx - 'Street Touring X' Total Entries: 6
IT 1 colling rx8 49.749 [-14.801 -
2Tm 4 FORDJ FOCUS ST 54.550 +4.801 +4.801
3 111 Nov RYAND RX8 57951 +3.401 +8.202
4 11 JARRETHP RXS8 60.418 +2.467 +10.669
Sm 52 BILL H 60.864 +0.446 +11.115
6 56 wesley s cobalt 63.154 +2.290 +13.405
str - 'Street Touring R' Total Entries: 2
ITm 44 Tim D Miata 50.367 [-]2.931 -
2 21 colin p s2000 53.298 +2.931 +2.931



stu - 'Street Touring U' Total Entries: 2

1T 123 Clay C 56.660 [-]6.471

2 23 Nov GARRETW 3507 63.131 +6.471
csp - 'C Street Prepared' Total Entries: 2

1T 21 CHAD S MIATA 51.223 [-]11.726

2 96 Nov GAGED MIATA 62.949 +11.726
esp - 'E Street Prepared' Total Entries: 1
ITm 71 RICK B FIREBIRD 53.699 -
fsp - 'F Street Prepared' Total Entries: 2

1T 112 BYRON T S10 59.803 [-]12.042

2 2 Nov BRANDONT S10 71.845 +12.042
cam-c - 'Classic American Muscle C' Total Entries: 1

1T 5 Nov MATTH MUSTANG 54.617 -
xp - 'X Prepared' Total Entries: 1

1T 98 CODY L CAMERO 53.203 -
cp - 'C Prepared' Total Entries: 2

1T 198 CHADL CAMERO 48.954 [-19.540

2 98 EMILY L CAMERO 58.494  +9.540
her - 'Heritage Class' Total Entries: 1
ITm 37 JOHN L MINI 56.927 -
sm - 'Street Modified' Total Entries: 3

1T 121 JOSHUA C 52.645 [-]3.517

2 21 Nov TABG EVO 56.162 +3.517

3 69 Nov SETHS 300ZX 60.560 +4.398
stsl - 'Street Touring S Ladies' Total Entries: 1
ITm 88 CONNIEB CRX 50.816 -

Top Times Of Day Time Class # Driver

Raw time 48.954 cp 198 CHADL
Pax 40.350 sts 18 BARRY B
Stock 49.862 cs 126  Malcom K
Touring 49.328 sts 18 BARRY B
Street Prepared 51.223 csp 21 CHAD S
Prepared 48.954 cp 198 CHADL
Street Modified 52.645 sm 121  JOSHUA C
Touring Ladies 50.816 stsl 88 CONNIE B
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